1	200843-1 : n : 05/08/2019 : LSA-JF / jmb
2	
3	ORR AMENDMENT NO. 3 TO SB268
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	On page 3, delete lines 12-14 in their entirety and
9	insert in lieu thereof "Economic and Community Affairs from
10	the Public Road and Bridge Fund to facilitate and"
11	On page 4, delete lines 9-12 in their entirety and
12	insert in lieu thereof
13	"Section 3. (a) An annual appropriation of ten
14	million dollars (\$10,000,000) shall be transferred from the
15	Public Road and Bridge Fund to the Alabama Department of"
16	On page 4, line 26, delete "Rebuild Alabama" and
17	insert:
18	"Public Road and Bridge"